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Judv Water Association 
(Name ofUti.lity) 

'FOR Montgomery, Clark, Bourbon, and Bath _ _ 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. ------- ---

_____ SHEET NO. _____ _ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. 

RATE:S A.ND CHARGES 

RA TE SCHEDUCE 

First 1,000 gallons $12.83 Minimum bill 

Next 4,000 gallons $8.46 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 5,000 gallons $7 .56 per 1,000 gallons 

Over 10,000 gallons $6.66 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

AuG·o 1 201s 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

A $16.77 surcharge will be added ro the bills of custorners on the Bourbon County Waterline Extension. 

Therefore, the min imum bill for those customers will be $29.60 ( 12.83 + 16.77 "-" 29.60) 

DATE OF 1SSU£ __ ................... ___ l - \ l.. ~ .2.f __ ....... - ............... -.... . 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE. _ ____ ~\-~J,.=· ~O~--\~$'~. _____ _ 

TJTLE __ V'>A.A_ · o....· . _...r::'_ .. ""-'-=C:r"'-=G.::""!2-___ _____ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SHlWICH COMMISSION 

INCASENO. 2015-00027 DATED . February5,2015 

--- •«····-·-·- "· 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/20/2015 
--PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 ( 1} 



• 

• 

• 

,illdy Will~LASjQ,<;ii!U.Q="---­
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Montgomery, Clark, Bourbon, and Bath __ 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO •. _____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO •. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

RATE SCHEDULE 

First 1,000 gallons 

Next 4,000 gallons 

Next 5,000 gallons 

Over l 0,000 gallons 

$12.56 Minimum bill ,. 

$8. l 9 per l ,000 gallons 

$7 .29 per 1,000 gallons 

$6.39 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

JAN 2 0 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

A $16. 77 surcharge '"ill be added to the bills of customers on the Bourbon County Waterl ine Extension. 

Therefore, the minimum bill for those customers will be $29.33 ( 12.56 + 16. 77 = 29.33) 

DATE OF ISSUE. _______________ _ 
Month I 0;11c f Ycnr 

DATE EFFECTIVE. _____ _,.D"""E='.C=E=M=B=ER~l.._,. 2=0=1J'------------

ISSUED BY 
-~·~O'Year 
<--L_ .. '-:: _. , - . ·~·· .... ____________ _ 

(Siynmurc of Office<) 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF Tl·IE PUBLIC SER VICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO. &ol~-ooi.t1q __ DATED l'Z..-rr'/·201'~ 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

12/1/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


